Dates for the school year 2023-24

SUMMER TERM
Mon 15 Apr School opens for the summer term
Ducklings arrive in the nursery
Tue 16 Apr Hindleap Warren trip meeting for Y4 parents at 9am
Wed 17 Apr Reception to Three Billy Goats Gruff at the Polka Theatre
Y3 trip to Natural History Museum
Y5 trip to the Kingston Mosque
Mon 22 Apr Clubs restart this week
Mock SATs week for Y6 pupils
Weekly swimming for Y3 begins
Wed 24 Apr Author visit
Fri 26 Apr School Council trip to the Houses of Parliament
Mon 29 Apr Sayers Croft trip meeting for Y3 parents at 9am
Y6L trip to Thames Boat Explorer
Y2 trip to London Wetlands Centre
Tue 30 Apr PFA Meeting
Wed 1 May Y4 Ancient Egyptian workshop
Thu 2 May Nursery trip to the Kingston Mosque
Fri 3 May Y6D trip to Thames Boat Explorer
Mon 6 May May Bank Holiday — school closed
Tue 7 May Year 5 trip to Stanley Picker Gallery
Tue 14 May Reception and Y6 height and weight programme
Wed 15 May Year 1 Class Assembly at 9am
Wed 22 May Year 2 Class Assembly at 9am
Nursery trip to Picnic Play Centre
Thu 23 May School closes for half term at the usual time
Fri 24 May INSET — School closed to pupils (4)

Sat 25 May - Sun 2 Jun

Half term week

Mon 3 Jun

School opens for the second half of the summer term

Mon 10 Jun Y4 trip to Natural History Museum
Wed 12 Jun Y1 trip to Wisley
2.15pm new Reception class parents’ meeting
Thu 13 Jun Year 3 Class Assembly at 9am
Tue 18 Jun KS1 Sports Day
Y6 Transition event run by INSIGHT - TBC
Wed 19 Jun Nursery Sports Day
Reception Class Assembly at 9am
Thu 20 Jun 2.15pm new Nursery class parents’ meeting
Fri 21 Jun KS2 Summer Sports Day at Kingsmeadow
Sat 22 Jun PFA Summer Fair
Mon 24 Jun Arts Week
Last week of clubs — parents can come and watch!
Fri 28 Jun Records of Achievement sent to parents
Parent Council meeting
Tue 2 Jul Y5 - Create a day
Thu 4 Jul 1.30 — 5.00pm Open Afternoon
Fri 5 Jul Give Racism the Red Card workshops for KS2 classes
Wed 10 Jul 7.00pm KS2 Production (+filmed)
Fri 12 Jul 7.00pm KS2 Production
Tue 23 Jul 9.15am Leavers’ Assembly
School closes for summer holiday at 1.00pm
Wed 24 Jul INSET — School closed to pupils (5)

This is correct as at 27.03.24.
There may be changes and additional dates to add.
Please check the school website for changes and updates (www.stlukes.kingston.sch.uk).



http://www.stlukes.kingston.sch.uk/

